
A-1

A-1

A-1

R-2

A-3

SU-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-3

A-1
SU-

1/

A-1

A-3

A-1

A-1

A-2

A-1

A-1

DEVELOPMENT

A-1

A-3

A-2

A-1

A-1

A-1 A-1

A-1

SU-1

A-3

A-1

A-1

A-1

OPEN SPACE

A-1

SU-1

A-1

A-1

A-3

A-3

A-2

A-1

A-3

A-1

WINERY &REL ACT
SU-1

JOHN RCALVIN

PUERTO DE LA LUNA

LANDS OF

LOS

ORCHARDS

ROB LEE

TOMAS
HERRERA JR

POBLANOS

ANDERSON FIELDS

POBLANOS

LOS POBLANOS

TAYLOR

LANDS OF ANN SIMMS CLARK

FANNING & GERETYJOEL P

JOEL P TAYLOR

BRUNACINI

TAYLOR

THANKSGIVING

LOS     POBLANOS     ESTATES

SUBD

ANDERSON FIELDS

ANDERSON FIELDS

RANCH

LOS

MEADOWS

MOLINA

GRAHAM MCNARY

FARMS

ALBERT SIMMS II

ESTATES

LOS

LOS RANCHOSAGRI-NATURECENTER ATANDERSON FIELDS

MARY LHERRERA

RIO
 GR

AN
DE

GRIEGOS & GALLEGOS LATERAL

POBLANOS

RIO GRANDE LA
GRIEGOS

EL

EAKE S
LA

LOS

GRIEGO SL A TE RA L

GRIEG
OS DRAIN

EAK
ES

LA

LO S POBLANOS CT

CIR

OR
CH

AR
DS

CT
RIO GRANDE

RIO GRANDE

TIN
NIN

BLV
D

RIO GRANDE

CIR

GRIE
GOS LAT

ERAL

LO
S P

OB
LAN

OS

PL

RIOGR
AN

DE

CT

EDUARDO Y JUANITA

EL PORTAL
RDCT

LOS POBLANOS

TINNI N

PADRE ROBERTO

FRANCISCA

RD
ALFREDO GARCIA

CT

CT

CHAVEZ

CT

LOSNIE T OS

PL

EL

RD

ALB
UQ

UER
QU

E R
IVE

RSI
DE

 DR
AIN

RD
FRANCISCA RD

EL PRADO

RIO
   G

RAN
DE

62A1A1B

53

1A

35

7

1A2A6

8A1B

27

A1

1A2A4A

1

34A

53

A

22

31

60

32

15

30

48

38

4
1A2A3B

21

73

54

33

3

71

11A1

7

B

27

51

1

7

31

36

6A1-2

7

1B

69

64

B

66A

A

65A

1

24C1A

26A1A

2

32

32

28

1

4B2

1A2A7A

4A

9A1

51

3B2A

A1A1

41

3

65B

50

A3A

6A1-5

62A2

30

19

1

1B

14

64B

A

1A2A4B

46

2

B1

2

46

35

30

12

3

A

B

63A1

20

2

A2A

34

18

6A3

27A

5B

42

23

40

1A2A7B14

A1A1

24B

35B2

AB

19

70D

55

47A

5

1A

6A1-3

49

13

6A1-1

A

3B1

13

6A1-4

15

28

14

1A2A3A

33A

39

54

F

6

67

1A2A5

68

A

B

21

2

29

15

56A

52

4

C

21

B2

24

3

70
52

8A1A

31

59

A

6A2

58

20

72

E

26A1B
6A5A

6A4A1
6A4B1

SP-83-76

SP-80-97
CO

OR
S C

OR
RI

DO
R

107 1915 16 17 18 20 21 22 238 141312119654

P

J

Q

S

U

T

M

C

N

K

L

G

H

F

E

D

B

A

R

C

E

B

A

D

N

K

L

M

Q

P

G

H

J

F

R

S

T

U

32

§̈¦40

§̈¦25

RIO
 GR

AN
DE

Map amended through:

0 750 1,500
Feet

Zone Atlas Page:

Selected Symbols
SECTOR PLANS

!!!

! !

! Design Overlay Zones
City Historic Zones

KKKK

KKK H-1 Buffer Zone

ØØØ

Ø Ø

Ø Petroglyph Mon.

VVV V V

Escarpment
2 Mile Airport Zone
Airport Noise Contours
Wall Overlay Zone

Note: Grey Shading
Represents Area Outside
of the City Limits

For more current information and details visit: http://www.cabq.gov/gis

1/28/2016

E-13-Z±


